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Hinge cover plate

Dimensions in mm

CONFIGURATIONS

FEATURES
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Tough, solid laminate doors 
are highly resistant to dents, 
scratches and rust. 

3 Stage pre-treatment, Epoxy 
Polyester full gloss powder.

•	 0.7mm mild steel, pop riveted
•	 Hinge rail: 1.5mm
•	 Delivered assembled
•	 Pre-drilled for nesting
•	 Standard mastered cam lock 

with 2,000 differs
•	 Germ Guard anti-bacterial 

compound powder coat
•	 Zinc plated 40mm butt hinge
•	 Single comp: top shelf & coat 

hook
•	 Two comp: coat hook in each

Brief Description

Specifications

Paint Finish

Comps W x D SKU W x D SKU
1 300 x 300 94080294 300 x 450 94080306
2 300 x 300 94080297 300 x 450 94080309
3 300 x 300 94080300 300 x 450 94080312
4 300 x 300 94080303 300 x 450 94080315
6 300 x 300 940807000 300 x 450 940807001
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COMPARTMENT HEIGHT

CLEAR ENTRY

SIZES

Width

Depth

270mm

1428mm

1 Door

408mm

4 Door

830mm

2 Door

543mm

3 Door

260mm

6 Door

Dimensions in mm

Dimensions in mm

Dimensions in mm

H x W x D
1800 x 300 x 300
1800 x 300 x 450

MAINTENANCE

•	 Clean periodically with 
warm soapy water

•	 Oil hinges & lock sparingly 
as required with a light oil

•	 Replacements locks 
available from Direct2U

•	 Spare keys available from 
Fast Key Service LTD  
Tel: 01268 5625862 
Web: fastkeys.co.uk

Cleaning Instructions & Spares

•	 End Panel
•	 Alternative Lock Options
•	 Locker Stands
•	 Sloping Top

Extras

LAMINATE DOOR - DRY LOCKERS


